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EST MUNICIPAL P/ BAIRRO SÍTIO DA PARTIDA

XE

POSTO

RIO ITARIRI

A.T.

R SANTA CECÍLIA
A.T.

R SÃO JOSÉ

R MARIA JOSÉ
NOGUEIRA
BRUNETTO

EST DE ACESSO A PEDRO DE TOLEDO

CÓRREGO SEM
 NOM

E

VILA SAPÊ

E F S

RIO ITARIRI

A.T.

E. F. S.

7.317.000 7.317.000

264.000

263.000

(07 , 07) - 35.29906

266800
7316200
266800

7316200
262800
7316200
262800
7316200
262800
7316200
262800
7316200

266800
7319200
266800

7319200
262800
7319200
262800
7319200
262800
7319200
262800
7319200


